
CONSTRUCTION OF KHULNA MONGLA PORT RAIL LINE PROJECT IN BANGLADESH  

 

 TENDER DOCUMENT  

FOR 

Supply of Ballast from India to Bangladesh, between Kathakali (Ch.33.00 Km.) to Bagha 
(50.500 Km.), in connection with construction of Khulna – Mongla Port Rail Link Project in 
Bangladesh. 

 

Tender No. IRCON/9043/BD.KHU-MON/Ballast/2020-21/2 

FINANCIAL BID  

VOLUME - 2  

 

April 2021 

 

 

IRCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 

(A Government of India Undertaking) 

                                            

  

Corporate office Project Office 
IRCON International Limited, 

C-4, District Center, New Delhi - 110017. - 
India 

Tel:  +91-11-2055289 
Fax: +91-11-2055279 

 

KHULNA MONGLA RAIL LINE PROJECT 
House No 411, Road No 4, 
Sonadanga R/a, Phase-2, 

Khulna-9100 
Bangladesh. 

 
                                       
                                         

 



Bill of Quantities 
 

Name of work: Supply of Ballast from India to Bangladesh, between Kathakali (Ch.33.00 Km.) 
to Bagha (50.500 Km.), in connection with construction of Khulna – Mongla Port Rail Link 
Project in Bangladesh. 

 

NIT No: IRCON/9043/BD.KHU-MON/Ballast/2020-21.1/2 

Name of Work : Supply of Ballast from India to Bangladesh, between 
Kathakali (Ch.33.00 Km.) to Bagha (50.500 Km.), in 
connection with construction of Khulna – Mongla Port 
Rail Link Project in Bangladesh. 

Name of Bidder :   

Item 
No. 

Description of item Unit Quantity 
(CUM) 

Quoted Rate (US 
Dollar or Indian 
Rupees) 

Total Amount 

1 Supply of Ballast from India to 
Bangladesh 

Cum 50000   

Total Quoted cost (In Figures)   

Total Quoted cost (In Words)   

NOTE:  
1- Rate to be quoted in either Indian Rupees or US Dollar.  
 2- For evaluation of Tender, Rate conversion as per Clause 18.3 of ITT. 

 
For the Purpose of Invoicing and Clearance at Border and Stage Payment, following Breakup 
shall be provided by Bidder; 

Item 
No. 

Description of item Quoted Rate (US Dollar or 
Indian Rupees) 

A Manufacture and Supply of Railway Track Ballast including Transit 
Insurance and Transporting upto Indian Border. 

 

B CFA Charges and Clearance of Export Documents at Indian port. 
Booking of Train further upto Phultalla- Bangladesh or designated 
location in case of transport by Truck or SHIP, and Clearance of Export 
Documents at Port in Bangladesh and payment of CD, VAT, RD, SD and 
Global Taxes etc. including Transit Insurance, CFA Charges in 
Bangladesh including unloading and stacking at desired location 
between Kathakali to Bagha, Bangladesh and Contingencies. 

 

 
 
 
Signature with stamp of Tenderer 
Place-  
 


